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Pos. codsez sezione finale
1 W13 Mestre 2.305.398
2 LO4 Brescia 1.207.506
3 LO9 Cinisello Balsamo 1.139.002
4 C06 Caserta 1.133.368
5 J14 Molfetta 1.125.285
6 V02 Gorizia 1.107.698
7 EOQ7 Ferrara 965.145
8 G01 Genova 925.439
9 MO1 Ancona 881.127
10 Jo1 Bari 874.112
11 PO1 Torino 764.377
12 TO7 Catania 737.040
13 E15 Ravenna 711.743
14 RO1 Roma 710.511
15 W15 Montegrappa 708.603
16 T14 Termini Imerese 703.748
17 V05 Monfalcone 673.443
18 P17 Ivrea 652.578
19 R0O6 Castelli Romani 616.592
20 T10 Milazzo 558.165
21 T13 Siracusa 527.180
22 K05 Lamezia Terme 440.401
23 G08 Sanremo 423.591
24 P05 Alpignano 411.585
25 u06 Terni 401.773
26 L29 Treviglio 389.627
27 R10 Colli Albani 355.673
28 EO8 Fidenza 342.910
29 W22 Treviso 330.022
30 W12 Marcon 328.822
31 T11 Ragusa 323.459
32 NO5 Merano/Meran 317.246
33 F19 Prato 311.988
34 P21 Novara 298.278
35 T15 Trapani 297.039
36 FO6 Grosseto 288.804
37 LO3 Bergamo 283.667
38 P27 Rivarolo 277.114
39 JO5 Brindisi 273.667
40 E17 Rimini 266.388
41 W23 Verona 262.136
42 X01 Aosta 256.923
43 F14 Piombino 253.120
44 F22 Santa Maria a Monte 244.706
45 K12 Soverato 244 559
46 L22 Pavia 239.009
47 W18 Rovigo 235.956
48 uo1l Perugia 220.650
49 GO06 Loano 216.010
50 M09 San Benedetto del Tronto 213.696
51 M08 Pesaro 206.952
52 K03 Cosenza 200.312
53 M10 Senigallia 194.551
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codsez
AO05
NO1
W16
L17
W14
F09
EO05
V06
J15
BO1
Vo1
TO5
LO2
Gl1
R02
S01
LO1
J12
AO07
LO8
NO3
P11
J0o2
E12
P33
L21
P08
K02
P15
E16
L28
L13
V08
EO4
P07
MO04
GO05
F11
EO06
W04
TO2
C12
S07
W19
R0O3
EO1
J10
D01
WO06
NO7
P10
F15
G02

sezione

Nereto

Trento

Padova

Lodi

Montebelluna
Lucca

Cesena
Pordenone

San Severo
Potenza

Trieste
Caltanissetta
Albino

Val Bormida

Alto Lazio

Cagliari

Milano

Lecce

Roseto degli Abruzzi
Cernusco sul Naviglio
Brunico/Bruneck
Casale Monferrato
Andria

Modena

Vercelli

Monza

Biella

Cetraro Marina
Cuneo

Reggio Emilia
Sondrio

Gallarate

Udine
Casalecchio di Reno
Asti

Fano

La Spezia

Massa Carrara
Faenza
Agno-Chiampo
Acireale

Nocera Inferiore
Porto Torres

San Dona di Piave
Aprilia

Bologna

Foggia
Campobasso
Belluno

Rovereto

Bra

Pisa
Alassio-Albenga-Diano

finale
186.161
181.567
177.056
171.535
170.757
163.358
159.404
158.004
155.501
145.486
141.946
141.406
140.901
137.757
136.938
134.250
132.058
131.666
131.228
129.720
122.512
120.159
116.610
115.741
114.480
113.241
112.328
103.090
99.917
94.314
92.574
85.868
84.613
82.428
82.033
81.081
80.608
78.966
78.015
77.023
75.254
72.160
71.767
66.720
63.570
62.178
59.247
57.820
54.420
53.820
52.824
52.414
50.918
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codsez
Fos8
A04
co1
GO07
L10
G04
A02
P09
W11
LO6
L30
E14
L23
R20
G09
NO4
W02
K01
L19
uo3
TO1
P31
K08
MO5
F23
u02
EO09
Cc20
BO4
W24
F12
F24
A03
L16
Cc10
TO3
L31
K16
P14
J11
FO5
E18
FO3
V03
F29
W08
S08
D02
Cco7
F30
R0O9
LO5
P19

sezione

Livorno

Lanciano

Napoli

Rapallo

Como

Imperia
Avezzano
Borgosesia
Feltre

Busto Arsizio
Vallecamonica
Piacenza
Peschiera Borromeo
Viterbo

Savona

Cles

Abano Terme
Catanzaro
Magenta

Foligno

Palermo

Trivero

Paola

Fermo - Porto S. Giorgio
Scandicci

Citta di Castello
Forli

Salerno

Matera

Vicenza
Montagna Pistoiese
Siena

Chieti

Lissone
Mugnano di Napoli
Agrigento

Varese

Amantea
Chivasso
Gravina di Puglia
Empoli
Scandiano
Arezzo

Grado

Vinci
Camponogara
Quartu S. Elena
Isernia
Castellammare di Stabia
Versilia-Viareggio
Civitavecchia
Broni-Stradella
Mondovi

finale
44.685
44,556
44,219
44,129
42.280
41.895
41.237
39.615
39.592
33.630
32.769
31.571
31.298
31.264
30.883
30.738
30.540
28.609
28.002
27.600
27.418
26.418
25.740
25.506
24.681
23.328
22.858
22.800
22.655
21.936
20.201
19.176
17.760
15.700
15.066
15.045
12.831
12.810
12.502
11.388
11.310
11.134
10.098

9.504

8.316

7.973

7.788

7.232

6.231

5.796

5.700

5.612

5.400
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codsez
RO5
L11
W21
R19
Ci16
K11
L20
F18
L14
P32
W20
L27
P16
L26
F10
R11
L24
E10
S03
L15
M02
A06
L32
R14
R17
FO1
TO9
MO03

sezione

Cassino

Cremona

Thiene

Velletri

Pompei

Reggio Calabria
Mantova
Pontedera

Lecco

Verbania

San Martino Buonalbergo
Settimo Milanese
Domodossola
Saronno
Lunigiana

Frascati

S. Donato Milanese
Imola

Capoterra
Limbiate

Ascoli Piceno
Pescara

Vigevano
Monterosi

Rieti

Firenze

Messina
Civitanova Marche

finale
5.355
5.064
5.030
4,960
4.698
4.536
3.910
3.800
3.772
3.626
3.588
3.096
2.907
2.772
2.432
2.150
1.827
1.360
1.083
1.015
962
910
728
564
540
432
90

64
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